

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 1477/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 10-12-2018 in CR MBA No. 347412/2016 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Allahabad)

VISHANATH SHARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

IA No. 77588/2020 - APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING TYPED DOCUMENTS

IA No. 77586/2020 - APPLICATION FOR PERMISSION

IA No. 77589/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING AFFIDAVIT

IA No. 17578/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT

IA No. 17579/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Date : 25-08-2020 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KRISHNA MURARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dhananjay Garg, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay Kumar Tyagi, AOR
Mr. Dhawal Uniyal, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Krishan Kumar, AOR
Mr. Mohit Gulati, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 07.09.2020 as prayed for.

(ASHWANI KUMAR)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(R.S. NARAYANAN)
COURT MASTER (NSH)